Position

Town Council Member
Town Council Member
Mayor

Town Council Member

Town Council Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos

Los Gatos

Department /
Subdivision

Town Council
Town Council
Town Council
Town Council

Town Council

Total Wages

$2,400
$2,220
$748
$739
$624

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$128
$24,190
$19,585
$19,729
$24,783



