Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Town Council Member		Los Gatos	Town Council	\$2,400	\$128
Town Council Member		Los Gatos	Town Council	\$2,220	\$24,190
Mayor		Los Gatos	Town Council	\$748	\$19,585
Town Council Member		Los Gatos	Town Council	\$739	\$19,729
Town Council Member		Los Gatos	Town Council	\$624	\$24,783